
Judge's Signatures

Zenith Level 4 N. State Champ 103015
Meet Results
Oct 30 - Nov 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/1/2015 3:10:32 PM

Women / 4P / Jr. A2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marguerite McCrea438
WOGA

9.375 9.625 9.8009.775 38.575
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Delhomme425
Precision Gymn

9.425 9.800 9.5509.375 38.150
1 1 8 6T 2 

2 

Madray Johnson436
WOGA

9.250 9.700 9.6009.500 38.050
7 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Jordan Lassiter420
Denton Gymnastics

9.050 9.750 9.5009.600 37.900
10 2 2 10 4 

4 

Juliette Landi437
WOGA

9.275 9.500 9.7509.100 37.625
5T 9 11 2 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Worthey435
United Elite

9.350 9.675 9.7008.900 37.625
3 4 14 3 5T

5T

Rylee Watson430
Sunbelt

9.300 9.400 9.5509.250 37.500
4 12T 10 6T 7 

7 

Courtney Shaw423
Empire

9.100 9.400 9.5509.400 37.450
9 12T 6T 6T 8 

8 

Korinne Madison421
Denton Gymnastics

9.025 9.575 9.4259.300 37.325
11 6 9 11T 9 

9 

Xena Donaghey422
Eagle's Wings

9.275 9.000 9.5259.425 37.225
5T 14 5 9 10 

10 

Kili Thompson432
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.550 9.1509.400 37.100
12 7 6T 15T 11 

11 

Flora Bland426
Ridgewood Gymn

9.125 9.450 9.4259.000 37.000
8 10T 12T 11T 12 

12 

Olivia Lee424
Power House

8.150 9.450 9.3759.500 36.475
17 10T 3T 13 13 

13 

Leeah Boyd431
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.525 9.6508.400 36.075
15 8 16 4 14 

14 

Kaylen Cadd433
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.825 8.750 9.1508.725 35.450
13 15 15 15T 15 

15 

Haylee Finley434
United Elite

7.825 8.500 9.1759.000 34.500
18 16 12T 14 16 

16 

Eva Temiz429
Sunbelt

8.200 7.600 8.4008.350 32.550
16 18 17 17 17 

17 

Maya Mbiene428
Southlake Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 7.1757.600 31.875
14 17 18 18 18 

18 
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